Individual Results: NOVA SCOTIA & NEWFOUNDLAND REGIONAL- TRURO, NS - Aug 3, 2024

Rank Last Name First Name Department

Category: OVER 40

1 Dupuis Elie Junior Moncton Fire Department
2 Hovey Dan CFB Gagetown

3 Powers Collin Moncton Fire Department
4 Benjamin Corey Ambherst FD

Category: OVER 50

1 Quartermain Christopher NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue

Emergency Response Team

2 shaw kevin East River Fire Department

Category: OVER 55

1 McKinley David Fredericton Fire Department
2 Nason Blair Douglas Harbour F.D.
3 Clarke Rob CFB Halifax Fire Department
4 Squires Robert Kinkora and Area Fire

Department

Category: OVER 60

1 Wonnacott Brad Charlottetown Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

1 Morrison Carla

2 Dugay April

Team Name

Moncton Fire Department

Moncton Fire Department

Fredericton Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Penalty |
Status Results

DNF

Bye or
WildCard

01:36:41 BYE
01:39:84 WC
01:43:54 WC
00:00:00

02:02:94 WC
02:41:03 WC

01:53:54 WC
02:04:16 WC
02:19:31 BYE

02:29:03 WC

02:39:26 WC

02:09:81 WC

03:29:81 WC
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