Individual Results: NOVA SCOTIA & NEWFOUNDLAND REGIONAL- TRURO, NS - Aug 3, 2024

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Dupuis	Elie Junior	Moncton Fire Department	Moncton Fire Department		01:36:41 B	YE
2	Hovey	Dan	CFB Gagetown			01:39:84 V	VC
3	Powers	Collin	Moncton Fire Department	Moncton Fire Department		01:43:54 V	VC
4	Benjamin	Corey	Amherst FD		DNF	00:00:00	
Category: OVER 50							
1	Quartermain	Christopher	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team			02:02:94 V	VC
2	shaw	kevin	East River Fire Department			02:41:03 V	VC
Category: OVER 55							
1	McKinley	David	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department		01:53:54 V	VC
2	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			02:04:16 V	VC
3	Clarke	Rob	CFB Halifax Fire Department			02:19:31 B	YE
4	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		02:29:03 V	VC
Category: OVER 60							
1	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department			02:39:26 V	VC
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department			02:09:81 V	VC
2	Dugay	April	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		03:29:81 V	VC